STAINLESS STEEL
509online@southernhospitality.co.nz  |  www.southernhospitality.co.nz
Work Bench
SS1 01-6-0600 – 600W x 600D x 900mmH
SS2 01-6-0900 – 900W x 600D x 900mmH
SS3 01-6-1200 – 1200W x 600D x 900mmH
SS4 01-6-1500 – 1500W x 600D x 900mmH
SS6 01-6-1800 – 1800W x 600D x 900mmH

Benefi ts
Simple to buy • Simple to install • No lead time—available today
• Lifetime warranty • Simply the best value
SS1–SS4, SS8–SS11
SS23–SS26
SS27–SS28
SS31
SS6, SS7, SS13, SS15
Code Description
STAINLESS STEEL
510 Enquiries & Orders 0800 503 335  |  Parts & Service 0800 504 504
Salamander Bench
SS76 18-BS – 900W x 812D x 900mmH
 Blue Seal Profi le
Infi ll Bench for Blue Seal Cooking Equipment
SS103 31-BS-300 – 300W x 812D x 900mmH
SS104 31-BS-450 – 450W x 812D x 900mmH
SS105 31-BS-600 – 600W x 812D x 900mmH
SS106 31-BS-900 – 900W x 812D x 900mmH
Infi ll Bench for Waldorf Cooking Equipment
SS107 31-WD-300 – 300W x 805D x 900mmH
SS108 31-WD-450 – 450W x 805D x 900mmH
Sink Bench with Splash Back
SS39 05-7-1200L – 1200W x 700D x 900mmH
SS40 05-7-1200R – 1200W x 700D x 900mmH
SS41 05-7-1500L – 1500W x 700D x 900mmH
SS42 05-7-1500R – 1500W x 700D x 900mmH
SS43 05-7-1800C – 1800W x 700D x 900mmH
SS44 05-7-1800L – 1800W x 700D x 900mmH
SS45 05-7-1800R – 1800W x 700D x 900mmH
Available in left and right handed sinks (centre bowl available
in 1800 model only)
Sinks welded construction 450 x 450 x 300mmD
Provision for 90mm waste